700 s
e
ri
e
s
Watson-Marlow Pumps
701 IP55 fixed speed baseplate
pumps for LoadSure elements

073.0114.000 701RBEX Extension pumphead
079.0531.000 701IRF Interface relay
Tube ordering codes
Bore/wall Marprene Neoprene
12.7 / 4.8 902.0127.PPC 920.0127.PPC
15.9 / 4.8 902.0159.PPC 920.0159.PPC
19.0 / 4.8 902.0190.PPC 920.0190.PPC
LoadSure industrial element mating connectors
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 1/2” barbed end 069.0120.PFC
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 3/4” barbed end 069.0170.PFC
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 1/2” BSP/NPT threaded end 069.0120.PTC
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 3/4” BSP/NPT threaded end 069.0170.PTC
LoadSure installation tubing ordering codes
Length (m) / bore (mm) Transparent PVC tubing with
3/4” PP female C&G connectors
Transparent PVC tubing with 3/4”
PP female/male C&G connectors
1m / 19mm 069.6171.PFC 069.6171.PTC
3m / 19mm 069.6173.PFC 069.6173.PTC
LoadSure installation tubing ordering codes
Length (m) / bore (mm) Black PVC tubing with 3/4”
PP female C&G connectors
Black PVC tubing with 3/4”
PP female/male C&G connectors
1m / 19mm 069.6181.PFC 069.6181.PTC
3m / 19mm 069.6183.PFC 069.6183.PTC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
ORDER INFORMATION
Component Material
Drive Cast aluminium alloy